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Bus 224 Albany - Troy via I-90 Go to website

Direction
Riverfront Station - River St & Front St — Empire State 
Plaza Concourse

35 stops

Open route schedule

Riverfront Station - River St & Front St

Congress Station- 3rd St & Congress St

3rd St & Ferry St

3rd St & Division St

3rd St & Liberty St

3rd St & Adams St

3rd St & Jefferson St

3rd St & Canal Ave

3rd St & Madison St

3rd St & Monroe St

3rd St & Jackson St

3rd St & Vanburen St

4th St & Lincoln Ave

4th St & Tyler St

4th St & 1st St

Burden Ave & Centre St

Burden Ave & Cross St

Mill St & Erie St

Vandenburg Ave & Campbell Ave

Vandenburg Ave & Lark St

Vandenburg Ave & Morrison Ave

Route schedule
Riverfront Station - River St & Front St — Empire State 
Plaza Concourse

Monday 06:00-18:00

Tuesday 06:00-18:00

Wednesday 06:00-18:00

Thursday 06:00-18:00

Friday 06:00-18:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Riverfront Station - River St & Front St

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min
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Hudson Valley Community College

Rt 4 & Glenmore Rd

Rt4 & Mazoway Ave

222 Rt 4 & True Value

Rt 4 & Arbor Dr

Rt 4 & Winter St Ext

Rt 4 & Jordan Rd (Rensselaer Techpark)

Rt 4 & Yonder Farms

401 Rt 4 (Cooley Mazda)

Rt 4 & Blooming Grove Dr

Defreestville Park & Ride

Washington Ave & Laura Cl

Water St & Columbia St

Empire State Plaza Concourse



Direction
Empire State Plaza Concourse — Riverfront Station - 4th 
St & Fulton St

36 stops

Open route schedule

Empire State Plaza Concourse

S. Swan St & Washington Ave

Hawk/Capitol Station - Washington Ave & Hawk St

State St & Eagle St

State/Downtown Station - State St & S. Pearl St

Broadway & Steuben St

Defreestville Park & Ride

Washington Ave & Laura Cl

Rt 4 & Blooming Grove Rd

Rt 4 & Sunset Rd

401 Rt 4 (Cooley Mazda)

Rt 4 & Yonder Farms

Rt 4 & Jordan Rd (Rensselaer Techpark)

Rt 4 & Winter St Ext

Rt 4 & Glen Dr

Rt 4 & Wanda Ct

Rt4 & Mazoway Ave

Rt 4 & Williams Rd

Hudson Valley Community College

Vandenburg Ave & Vandenburg Pl

Vandenburg Ave & Lark St

Mill St & Erie St

Burden Ave & Cross St

4th St & St. Luke's Ave

Route schedule
Empire State Plaza Concourse — Riverfront Station - 4th 
St & Fulton St

Monday 06:12-21:26

Tuesday 06:12-21:26

Wednesday 06:12-21:26

Thursday 06:12-21:26

Friday 06:12-21:26

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Empire State Plaza Concourse

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-224-1468613142-312682333


4th St & Tyler St

4th St & Lincoln Ave

4th St & Jackson St

4th St & Monroe St

4th St & Madison St

4th St & Canal St

4th St & Jefferson St

4th St & Adams St

4th St & Liberty St

4th St & Ferry St

Congress Station - 4th St & Congress St

Riverfront Station - 4th St & Fulton St



Direction
Riverfront Station - River St & Front St — S. Swan St & 
Washington Ave

34 stops

Open route schedule

Riverfront Station - River St & Front St

Congress Station- 3rd St & Congress St

3rd St & Ferry St

3rd St & Division St

3rd St & Liberty St

3rd St & Adams St

3rd St & Jefferson St

3rd St & Canal Ave

3rd St & Madison St

3rd St & Monroe St

3rd St & Jackson St

3rd St & Vanburen St

4th St & Lincoln Ave

4th St & Tyler St

4th St & 1st St

Burden Ave & Centre St

Burden Ave & Cross St

Mill St & Erie St

Vandenburg Ave & Campbell Ave

Vandenburg Ave & Lark St

Vandenburg Ave & Morrison Ave

Hudson Valley Community College

Rt 4 & Glenmore Rd

Rt4 & Mazoway Ave

Route schedule
Riverfront Station - River St & Front St — S. Swan St & 
Washington Ave

Monday 18:45-21:00

Tuesday 18:45-21:00

Wednesday 18:45-21:00

Thursday 18:45-21:00

Friday 18:45-21:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Riverfront Station - River St & Front St

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-224-1468613142-312682333


222 Rt 4 & True Value

Rt 4 & Arbor Dr

Rt 4 & Winter St Ext

Rt 4 & Jordan Rd (Rensselaer Techpark)

Rt 4 & Yonder Farms

401 Rt 4 (Cooley Mazda)

Rt 4 & Blooming Grove Dr

Defreestville Park & Ride

Water St & Columbia St

S. Swan St & Washington Ave

224 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Troy

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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